hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
Built for safe operation in hazardous locations
UL and CSA listed housing rated for operation
in Class I, Division 1 & 2, Groups B, C, & D
(Class I, Zones 1 & 2, Groups II B&H, II B & II A)
Class II, Division 1 & 2, Groups E, F, & G
(Zones 21 & 22, Groups III C & III B),
Temperature Class T5

G25	 Outdoor Weather Package (304 SS Jacket and 6" Legs,
���	 NEMA 4X Electrical Housing
Resistance ER Model Number Designation
Example: ER10-1 .5SLA-G25
Is a hazardous location Resistance ER water heater with 10 gallons of storage and 1.5 kW heating element. It is a cement lined steel
vessel and has an electrical rating of 120 volt, single phase, 60 Hz, with optional outdoor weather package.
H1067-G-20260128
——
Available Accessories (Fill out form below to order accessories.)
10-year Warranty: 10-year non pro-rated tank warranty, specify part number "VESSEL WARRANTY"
Accessories Name Part #
Optional Equipment Optional equipment must be called out in the written specifications, use the codes below.
Vessel
V1	 NSF5 Approved Legs
V3	 3" Polyurethane Foam Insulation
V4	 2" Polyurethane foam insulation
V10	 �1-½" Male NPT brass inlet and outlet water connections
V20	 Integrally welded seismic attachment points
Please note: Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions and
weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.
ER
* For larger vessel capacity, consult factory.
** Higher kW available. Consult factory.
MODEL
MODEL
NUMBER* HORIZONTAL
kW
SELECTION TANK
VOLTAGE /
PHASE
OPTIONAL
EQUIPMENT
ER 10
20
30
40
50
65
80
100
120
Leave blank
for standard
A = ASME
1.5 – 58** SL = HydraStone cement lined A =   120-1
RS = 208-1
S =   240-1
W = 277-1
T4S = 480-1
R =   208-3
T =  240-3
T3 = 380-3
T7 = 415-3
T5 = 440-3
T4 = 480-3
T6 = 600-3
Write/type optional
equipment code in
the gray box below
in alphabetical order.
For multiple options
separate codes with
a dash (–)
CN = Copper-Nickel
SS = Stainless steel 316L
Note: For alternative voltages, kW sizes and/or storage capacities above 119 gallons please consult factory.
All information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for submittal drawings.
CN and SS tanks come standard
with galvanneal jacket and
fiberglass insulation.